Two (2) admission to the Kinky Boots Musical on March 12, 2026 at the Strand Theatre at the Appell 
Center for the Performing Arts in York, PA. 
The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each prize is Ninety Four Dollars ($94.00).   

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Three Hundred Seventy Six Dollars ($376.00) 

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 
depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 
Period and listeners participating at any given time.